: 1 Septiembre 2013

—
Automaticos Karting Tarajalillo (1.105 Km) H E N
Crono e
Qualify (10:00) 01/09/2013 10:00 "l |
Lap Laptime Diff Time of Day Lap Laptime Diff Time of Day Lap Laptime Diff  Time of Day
(27) Sandro Gonzélez 8 48.481 +0.396  10:39:00.214
1 47.002 10:33:09.248 9 48.842 +0.361  10:39:49.056
2 46.385 -0.617  10:33:55.633 10 49.156 +0.314  10:40:38.212
3 46.502 +0.117  10:34:42.135
4 46.580 +0.078  10:35:28.715
5 46.453 -0.127  10:36:15.168
6 56.979 +10.526  10:37:12.147
(8) Angel Taman Gutierrez
1 46.759 10:33:21.737
2 54.547 +7.788  10:34:16.284
3 46.423 -8.124  10:35:02.707
4 46.605 +0.182  10:35:49.312
5 46.641 +0.036  10:36:35.953
6 48.204 +1.563  10:37:24.157
(30) Ricci
1 52.560 10:33:00.597
2 47.219 -5.341  10:33:47.816
3 46.913 -0.306  10:34:34.729
4 46.937 +0.024  10:35:21.666
5 46.749 -0.188  10:36:08.415
6 46.935 +0.186  10:36:55.350
7 47.024 +0.089  10:37:42.374
8 47.557 +0.533  10:38:29.931
(28) Alexander Bykov
1 47.328 10:34:22.280
2 46.797 -0.531  10:35:09.077
3 46.960 +0.163  10:35:56.037
4 46.873 -0.087  10:36:42.910
5 47.050 +0.177  10:37:29.960
6 47.219 +0.169  10:38:17.179
7 53.104 +5.885  10:39:10.283
(29) Pedro Manuel Diaz Mesas
1 47.706 10:32:31.207
2 48.784 +1.078  10:33:19.991
3 49.127 +0.343  10:34:09.118
4 47.424 -1.703  10:34:56.542
5 47.434 +0.010  10:35:43.976
6 47.530 +0.096  10:36:31.506
7 47.335 -0.195  10:37:18.841
8 47.361 +0.026  10:38:06.202
9 47.223 -0.138  10:38:53.425
10 47.310 +0.087  10:39:40.735
11 47.482 +0.172  10:40:28.217
12 47.477 -0.005 10:41:15.694
(24) Juan Marrero
1 50.463 10:33:19.776
2 49.851 -0.612  10:34:09.627
3 48.353 -1.498  10:34:57.980
4 48.997 +0.644  10:35:46.977
5 48.510 -0.487  10:36:35.487
6 48.161 -0.349  10:37:23.648
7 48.085 -0.076  10:38:11.733
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